

WP(C) No. 583 of 2019

Smt. Loitam Bijaya Devi

....Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 2 Ors

....Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

13.11.2019

On request made on behalf of Mr. L. Shashibhushan, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter along with WA No. 24 of 2019.

JUDGE*kim*